All specifications are subject to change without notice.          © 2021 Jietong Digital Technology Ltd. All Rights Reserved.                        Website http://www.jtd.com.tw
Add: 2F, No 141, Fu-Gang St. Shilin Dist., Taipei City, 11169, Taiwan    Tel:+886-2-2882-8979   Fax:+886-2-2882-9196                       E-Mail: sales@jtd.com.tw
16 Bands Jammer
This is a multi-Use, powerful Jammer. This jammer provides 16 bands of coverage (see below) with a
total power output of 100 Watts.
This model is specialized to coverage mobile phone frequencies used in most parts of the world
countries Europe, Asia, Australia, Middle East and Africa.
This unit will jam standard GSM ,3G,  4G and 4G LTE, 4G WiMAX all types of Android phones, Tablets,
Smart Phones, iPhones, GPS, Tracking devices ，remote control signals from various devices such as RC
cars, RC boats, alarms, wireless sensors, amateur or professional remotely controlled toys, etc .
Creating a range of up to 70 meters in "forbidden" zone for all l mobiles, Wi-Fi, and tracking devices to
provide you with complete coverage which giving you the privacy, security.
It Included vehicle power supply allows flexibility for you to take the unit with you and use it while
mobile. Prevent "leakage" of important information along the way saving you from intrusive phone
calls.
Key features
 Adjustable working range you can avoid blocking adjacent areas
 Multi-Use ,powerful Jammer
 Each of 18 frequency is separately and Adjustable
 Friendly use and maintenance
 24/7 hours working, Could continue to work
 Good cooling system with unique case as big heat sink and 5 fans inside, low noise
 Portability: Vehicular power cable also included Could be used in Vehicle directly jamming car
bomb
High Power Stationary 16Bands Jammer
130-2700 MHz                     JTD-JM100-16
All specifications are subject to change without notice.          © 2021 Jietong Digital Technology Ltd. All Rights Reserved.                        Website http://www.jtd.com.tw
Add: 2F, No 141, Fu-Gang St. Shilin Dist., Taipei City, 11169, Taiwan    Tel:+886-2-2882-8979   Fax:+886-2-2882-9196                       E-Mail: sales@jtd.com.tw
Specifications
Technical characteristics
 Total Output Power: 100W
 Cover Radius: 10-70m(under Signal level ≤-85dBm)@according to the signal density mobile
network
 Jamming type: Sweep Jamming
 Antenna Type: 3dBi external omni-directional
 Power Supply: AC adapter (50 to 60Hz/100 to 240V AC-DC24V) with car charger
 Electric Filed (SAR): Compatible with ICNIRP Standards (Human safe)
 Operating Temp:-20 to +50℃
 Storage Temp:-40 to +60℃
 Humidity: 5%-80%
 Dimension(LXWXH): 445 x 272x 70mm not include antennas
 Inner box dimension:445x4280x80mm
 Weight:10kg
 List of Frequency and RF Output Power
130-190 MHz
5W
190-290 MHz
5W
290-400 MHz
5W
400-500 MHz
5W
820-880 MHz
8 W
925-960 MHz
8 W
1805-1880 MHz
8w
2100-2200 MHz
8w
2300-2500 MHz
8 W
2500-2700 MHz
8 W
3700-3800 MHz
4 W
5100-5500 MHz
4 W
5500-5900 MHz
4 W
1805-1880 MHz
8 W
2100-2200 MHz
8 W
2500-2700 MHz
8 W
 Package contents:
 Signal Jammer  x1pcs
 AC Charger x1pcs
 Car Charger cable x1pcs
 Red infrared remote control x1pcs
 Antennas  x16pcs
Notices:
1. Before linking all the antennas, power supply shall not be switched on at first. Non taking off
antenna when the mainframe is in the working condition.
2. The jammer shall be installed in the position with good ventilation. And large-scale things shall
be avoided to ensure to the shielding effect.
3. When use the jammer outdoors, preventing water shall be taken into consideration.
All specifications are subject to change without notice.          © 2021 Jietong Digital Technology Ltd. All Rights Reserved.                        Website http://www.jtd.com.tw
Add: 2F, No 141, Fu-Gang St. Shilin Dist., Taipei City, 11169, Taiwan    Tel:+886-2-2882-8979   Fax:+886-2-2882-9196                       E-Mail: sales@jtd.com.tw
Applications
It can be applied in a meeting room, conference room, museum, gallery, theater, concert hall,
church, temple, restaurant, classroom, training center, factory, bank, train, car, bus, etc.